
Germantown United Methodist Preschool 
2331 S. Germantown Rd 
Germantown, TN 38138 

 

TEL  901.753.3109 
 

E-MAIL   preschool@germantownumc.org      ❖   WEB   www.mygump.org   
PRESCHOOL HOURS       9:30 am - 2:30 pm 

EXTENDED CARE HRS    7:30 am - 9:30 am  &  2:30 am - 5:30 pm 
  
 
 

2024-2025 PRESCHOOL CALENDAR 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                               

1st Semester 
 

August 8-9, 12-13, Thurs – Tues ……...Teacher In-Service 

August 13, Tuesday ….…..………..….....Meet the Teacher 

August 14, Wednesday …..….1st Semester Classes Begin 

(1st week’s attendance staggered; 9:30 am - 2:30 pm only) 

August 19, Monday …...….….. Before & After Care Begins 

September 2, Monday / Closed …...……...….… Labor Day 

October 14 - 18, Mon - Fri / Closed ………......... Fall Break 

November 5, Tuesday / Closed ……….           Election Day 

November 25 - 29, Mon - Fri / Closed Thanksgiving  Break 

December 11, Wednesday….....Last Day 1st Sem Classes 

 

2nd Semester 

January 7, Tuesday … …....… 2nd Semester Classes Begin 

January 20, Monday / Closed ……………..…... MLK, Jr. Day 

February 17, Monday / Closed ………......… Presidents’ Day 

March 17 - 21, Mon - Fri / Closed ……..…….... Spring Break 

April 18, Friday / Closed ………..……...……...... Good Friday 

May 9, Friday / Half Day (9:30 - Noon)….Last Day 2nd Sem 

* NO AFTER CARE on Last Day - May 9* 

May 9, Friday / (Noon - 2:45) ...……… Teacher Out-Service 

*GUMP follows Germantown Municipal District’s inclement weather policy.* 


